Breakfast

The 5Wood £5.75
2 Bacon, 2 Eggs, Toast

The Driver £8.00
Jumbo Sausage, 2 Bacon, Egg, Beans
and Toast

Breakfast Diane £8.25

Smoked Salmon, Creme Cheese,
Avocado, Scrambled eggs served on 2
Brown Toast

The Whole 9 Yards £11.95

Jumbo Sausage, 2 Bacon, Egg,
Mushrooms,

Hash Browns, Black Pudding, Beans or
Tomatoes and Toast

Brunch £6.95
Small Sausage, 1 Bacon, Egg, Chips
and Beans

Vegetarian Breakfast £7.25
2 Eggs, Hash Browns, Mushrooms,
Beans and Toast

Warm Up £7.25
Bubble, 2 Bacon, Egg, Beans and Toast

Eggs on Toast £4.50
(Poached, Fried or Scrambled)
2 Eggs on 2 Toast

The Epic £19.50

2 Jumbo Sausages, 2 Bacon, 2 Eggs
Mushrooms, Black pudding, Hash
Browns, Beans, Tomatoes, Bubble,
Onion rings, Fried Slice and Toast

Build your Own:

Small Sausage
Jumbo Sausage
Bacon Rasher
Beans
Tomatoes

Egg
Mushrooms
Bubble

Hash Browns(2)
Toast (1 Slice)
Onion rings (4)
Fried Slice
Black pudding
Y2 Chips

2 Cheesy Chips
Chips

Cheesy Chips

Preserves- £0.50
Raspberry Jam
Strawberry Jam
Marmalade
Marmite

£1.50
£2.50
£1.35
£1.40
£1.40
£1.35
£1.35
£1.50
£1.50
£0.60
£2.00
£1.00
£1.35
£1.50
£2.00
£3.00
£4.00

Breakfast Sandwiches, Wraps and Baps

Bacon
Sausage
Fried Eggs
Breakfast

Breakfast with Hash Browns
Bacon, Brie and Cranberry

£4.40
£3.70
£3.25
£5.50
£6.90
£6.50




Mains

Lasagne £11.95
Homemade Lasagne Served with Salad

Scampi £11.95
Served with Chips and Peas

Ham, Egg and Chips £11.95
Butchers Ham
Served with two eggs and Chips

Brie-L-T Vegetarian Burger £10.95
Served with.Chips

Fajitas £8.95
Chicken Fajitas served with chips and salad

Salads

Smoked Salmon and Prawn Salad  £11.50
Chicken and Bacon Salad £11.50
Sandwiches, Wraps and Baps

Baguettes or Toasted add £0.50

Cheese and Onion £4.50
Ham and Cheese £5.25
Ham and Mustard £4.50
Tuna and Cucumber £5.25
Egg Mayonnaise £4.00
Prawn £6.00
XIX Club £10.50
Southern Fried Chicken £6.00
Bacon, Cheese and Mushroom £5.50

Add Chips and Salad for £2.50

Gourmet Burger £9.95

60z Burger, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese and
Chips

Add another 60z Burger, Bacon and Onion
Rings £4.50

Add Bacon and Egg £2.50

Omelette £6.50

Served with chips and salad

Fillings £1.00 each: Cheese, Mushrooms,
Onion, Ham or Tomato

Jacket Potato £5.00

Served with Salad

£1.00 Toppings: Beans or Cheese or Slaw
£2.50 Toppings: Tuna

£4.00 Toppings: Prawns

Meat Feast £11.50
60z Burger, 3 Bacon, Jumbo Sausage,
Chips, Onion rings and Beans

Homemade Quiche and Salad £7.95

Allour food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten
and other allergens are present. Our menu
descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have
afood allergy or intolerance please let us know in
advance. Other options may be available- please ask
in house about your dietary requirements. Menus is
subject to availability/change. Please note that to the
nature of our cooking our deep fried products, we
cannot guarantee they’re free from cross
contamination with other allergens. Wheat and gluten
ingredients which are deep fried will use the same
fryers in our kitchens as dishes not containing these
ingredients- there may be risk of cross-contamination
which may therefore affect extremely sensitive
sufferers. If you are unsure which of our products go
through the deep fryer please ask a member of staff.



