# **Breakfast**

The 5 Wood £5.75 2 Bacon, 2 Eggs, Toast

The Driver £8.00

Jumbo Sausage, 2 Bacon, Egg, Beans and Toast

Breakfast Diane £8.25 Smoked Salmon, Crème Cheese, Avocado, Scrambled eggs served on 2 Brown Toast

The Whole 9 Yards £11.95
Jumbo Sausage, 2 Bacon, Egg,
Mushrooms,
Hash Browns, Black Pudding, Beans or
Tomatoes and Toast

Brunch £6.95
Small Sausage, 1 Bacon, Egg, Chips and Beans

Vegetarian Breakfast £7.25 2 Eggs, Hash Browns, Mushrooms, Beans and Toast

Warm Up £7.25 Bubble, 2 Bacon, Egg, Beans and Toast

Eggs on Toast £4.50 (Poached, Fried or Scrambled) 2 Eggs on 2 Toast

The Epic £19.50
2 Jumbo Sausages, 2 Bacon, 2 Eggs
Mushrooms, Black pudding, Hash
Browns, Beans, Tomatoes, Bubble,
Onion rings, Fried Slice and Toast

### **Build your Own:**

Small Sausage	£1.50
<mark>Ju</mark> mbo <mark>S</mark> ausag	e £2.50
Bacon Rasher	£1.35
Beans	£1.40
Tomatoes	£1.40
Egg	£1.35
<u>Mushro</u> oms	£1.35
Bubble	£1.50
Hash Browns(	2) £1.50
Toast (1 Slice)	£0.60
Onion rings (4)	£2.00
Fried Slice	£1.00
Black pudding	£1.35
½ Chips	£1.50
1/2 Cheesy Chip	es £2.00
Chips	£3.00
Cheesy Chips	£4.00

Preserves- £0.50
Raspberry Jam
Strawberry Jam
Marmalade
Marmite

## Breakfast Sandwiches, Wraps and Baps

Bacon	£4.40
Sausage	£3.70
Fried Eggs	£3.25
Breakfast	£5.50
Breakfast with Hash Browns	£6.90
Bacon, Brie and Cranberry	£6.50

## Mains

Lasagne £11.95 Homemade Lasagne Served with Salad

Scampi £11.95
Served with Chips and Peas

Ham, Egg and Chips £11.95
Butchers Ham
Served with two eggs and Chips

Brie-L-T Vegetarian Burger £10.95 Served with Chips

Fajitas £8.95

Chicken Fajitas served with chips and salad

#### Salads

Smoked Salmon and Prawn Salad	£11.50
Chicken and Bacon Salad	£11.50

Sandwiches, wraps and Baps	
Baguettes or Toasted add £0.50	100
Cheese and Onion	£4.50
Ham and Cheese	£5.25
Ham and Mustard	£4.50
Tuna and Cucumber	£5.25
Egg Mayonnaise	£4.00
Prawn	£6.00
XIX Club	£10.50
Southern Fried Chicken	£6.00
Bacon, Cheese and Mushroom	£5.50
Add Chips and Salad for	£2.50

Gourmet Burger £9.95

6oz Burger, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese and Chips

Add another 6oz Burger, Bacon and Onion Rings £4.50

Add Bacon and Egg £2.50

Omelette £6.50

Served with chips and salad Fillings £1.00 each: Cheese, Mushrooms,

Onion, Ham or Tomato

Jacket Potato £5.00 Served with Salad

£1.00 Toppings: Beans or Cheese or Slaw

£2.50 Toppings: Tuna £4.00 Toppings: Prawns

Meat Feast £11.50 6oz Burger, 3 Bacon, Jumbo Sausage, Chips, Onion rings and Beans

Homemade Quiche and Salad £7.95

All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other allergens are present. Our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerance please let us know in advance. Other options may be available- please ask in house about your dietary requirements. Menus is subject to availability/change. Please note that to the nature of our cooking our deep fried products, we cannot guarantee they're free from cross contamination with other allergens. Wheat and gluten ingredients which are deep fried will use the same fryers in our kitchens as dishes not containing these ingredients- there may be risk of cross-contamination which may therefore affect extremely sensitive sufferers. If you are unsure which of our products go through the deep fryer please ask a member of staff.